
7. turniej Grand Prix "Białystok zima-wiosna'2006"

7. runda Grand Prix "Zima-Wiosna 06", Białystok 17.02.2006 - Round 9

List of Players

No  Name                  Feder Rtg  Loc  Club                     

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    1987  2400 2400 UKS Hetman Częstochowa   

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    1951  2297 2297 BTSzach. Białystok       

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej       1960  2197 2197 BTSzach. Białystok       

4.  SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr    1981  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

5.  STROJEK, Kazimierz    1945  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

6.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1948  1920 1920 BTSzach. Białystok       

7.  BUZUN, Michał         1992  1825 1825 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

8.  KURSZEWSKI, Mateusz   1985       2000 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

9.  NIESTERUK, Mikołaj    1938       2000 BTSzach. Białystok       

10. CZAJA, Wojciech       1982       2000 BTSzach. Białystok       

11. KONOPKO, Łukasz       1985       1801 BTSzach. Białystok       

12. GRABARCZYK, Edmund    1944       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

13. ONICHIMIUK, Janusz    1948       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

14. KALINOWSKI, Szymon    1985       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

15. FILIMONIUK, Marcin    1983       1800 Hajnówka                 

16. WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 1955       1800 Białystok                

17. CHOMIENIA, Łukasz     1993       1800 Białystok                

18. MILEWSKI, Karol       1995       1400 Wasilków                 

Standings

Place Name                  Rtg  Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. Wins

  1   KOSTYRA, Stanisław    2297 2297 16.5     72.0  93.0   79.5    8

  2   EJSMONT, Krzysztof    2400 2400 13       71.0  95.0   78.5    6

  3   OCYTKO, Andrzej       2197 2197 11.5     71.0  95.5   56.0    6

  4   STROJEK, Kazimierz    2016 2016 11       70.5  92.5   60.0    4

  5   KONOPKO, Łukasz            1801 11       65.0  84.5   47.0    5

  6   BUZUN, Michał         1825 1825 10.5     72.0  91.5   56.5    4

  7   SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr    2016 2016 10       66.5  88.5   50.0    4

  8   GRABARCZYK, Edmund         1800 9.5      53.5  68.0   37.5    3

  9   CZAJA, Wojciech            2000 9        71.0  93.5   45.0    4

 10   KURSZEWSKI, Mateusz        2000 9        66.5  87.5   45.0    3

 11   FILIMONIUK, Marcin         1800 8.5      48.5  61.0   30.5    2

 12   ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1920 1920 8        67.0  86.5   43.0    3

 13   ONICHIMIUK, Janusz         1800 8        53.0  67.5   37.0    3

 14   NIESTERUK, Mikołaj         2000 7.5      57.5  75.0   46.5    2

 15   MILEWSKI, Karol            1400 6        56.0  69.0   30.0    1

 16   KALINOWSKI, Szymon         1800 5.5      59.0  73.0   29.0    2

 17   CHOMIENIA, Łukasz          1800 4.5      52.5  65.0   26.0    0

 18   WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof      1800 3        56.0  71.5   13.0    1

Cross Table

No Name                  Total  1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9    

1  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    16.5   5:2.0  6:2.0  2:.5   3:2.0  4:2.0  9:2.0  7:2.0 10:2.0 12:2.0

2  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    13.0   9:2.0 12:2.0  1:1.5 14:2.0  7:2.0  6:2.0  4:1.0  3:.5   5:0.0

3  OCYTKO, Andrzej       11.5   8:1.5 10:1.0  7:2.0  1:0.0 13:2.0  4:0.0 12:2.0  2:1.5  6:1.5
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4  STROJEK, Kazimierz    11.0  16:2.0  8:2.0 10:0.0 12:2.0  1:0.0  3:2.0  2:1.0  6:1.0  9:1.0

5  KONOPKO, Łukasz       11.0   1:0.0 18:2.0 12:1.0  7:0.0 16:2.0 10:2.0  6:0.0  9:2.0  2:2.0

6  BUZUN, Michał         10.5  18:2.0  1:0.0  9:2.0 10:1.0 14:2.0  2:0.0  5:2.0  4:1.0  3:.5 

7  SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr    10.0  13:2.0 14:1.0  3:0.0  5:2.0  2:0.0  8:2.0  1:0.0 15:1.0 16:2.0

8  GRABARCZYK, Edmund    9.5    3:.5   4:0.0 13:1.0 11:1.0 18:2.0  7:0.0 15:2.0 16:1.0 17:2.0

9  CZAJA, Wojciech       9.0    2:0.0 11:2.0  6:0.0 15:2.0 10:2.0  1:0.0 13:2.0  5:0.0  4:1.0

10 KURSZEWSKI, Mateusz   9.0   17:1.0  3:1.0  4:2.0  6:1.0  9:0.0  5:0.0 14:2.0  1:0.0 15:2.0

11 FILIMONIUK, Marcin    8.5   12:0.0  9:0.0 18:1.0  8:1.0 15:1.0 17:1.0 16:1.0 13:2.0 14:1.5

12 ZIŃCZUK, Leon         8.0   11:2.0  2:0.0  5:1.0  4:0.0 17:2.0 14:1.0  3:0.0 18:2.0  1:0.0

13 ONICHIMIUK, Janusz    8.0    7:0.0 15:1.0  8:1.0 17:2.0  3:0.0 16:2.0  9:0.0 11:0.0 18:2.0

14 NIESTERUK, Mikołaj    7.5   15:2.0  7:1.0 16:2.0  2:0.0  6:0.0 12:1.0 10:0.0 17:1.0 11:.5 

15 MILEWSKI, Karol       6.0   14:0.0 13:1.0 17:1.0  9:0.0 11:1.0 18:2.0  8:0.0  7:1.0 10:0.0

16 KALINOWSKI, Szymon    5.5    4:0.0 17:1.5 14:0.0 18:2.0  5:0.0 13:0.0 11:1.0  8:1.0  7:0.0

17 CHOMIENIA, Łukasz     4.5   10:1.0 16:.5  15:1.0 13:0.0 12:0.0 11:1.0 18:0.0 14:1.0  8:0.0

18 WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 3.0    6:0.0  5:0.0 11:1.0 16:0.0  8:0.0 15:0.0 17:2.0 12:0.0 13:0.0

Ratings (Local)

No  Name                  Loc   Score   Exp.  Rav Rprfm

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    2400 13.0/18 17.82 2029  2197

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    2297 16.5/18 15.24 2034  2350

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej       2197 11.5/18 13.24 2018  2123

4.  SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr    2016 10.0/18 10.62 1948  1990

5.  STROJEK, Kazimierz    2016 11.0/18  8.76 2026  2110

6.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1920 8.0/18   6.92 2007  1965

7.  BUZUN, Michał         1825 10.5/18  3.78 2045  2108

8.  KURSZEWSKI, Mateusz   2000 9.0/18  10.66 1930  1930

9.  NIESTERUK, Mikołaj    2000 7.5/18  11.59 1891  1827

10. CZAJA, Wojciech       2000 9.0/18  10.65 1930  1930

11. KONOPKO, Łukasz       1801 11.0/18  4.38 1996  2080

12. GRABARCZYK, Edmund    1800 9.5/18   7.93 1845  1866

13. ONICHIMIUK, Janusz    1800 8.0/18   7.97 1843  1801

14. KALINOWSKI, Szymon    1800 5.5/18   7.42 1867  1719

15. FILIMONIUK, Marcin    1800 8.5/18   8.70 1813  1792

16. WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 1800 3.0/18   9.63 1773  1521

17. CHOMIENIA, Łukasz     1800 4.5/18   8.70 1813  1623

18. MILEWSKI, Karol       1400 6.0/18   0.00 1865  1739
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